

(13)

FDR/20-21

Measurement Book

No. **R.134/2020/21**

RCC Bridge at Bhoda

Gangri PMGSY road in chr

6 Km (BR-18R-282) Block -
Bahadurganj.

Sub-Division RWD (w) Bahadurganj
Division - RWD (w) - Kishanganj -

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Tween the Machined
Number Pages and issued to
Sri..Ramanuj..Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

..Bathaluganj.....

Clean
14/9/20

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division

Kishanganj-1
14/9/20

Q
14.9.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

.....WD (W) Kishanganj-1..... DIVISION

.....(W) Bathaluganj..... SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R.134/2020/21

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
Restoration					
of approach for RCC					
Bridge at Bhorda					
ganga pmsy road in					
ch-6km (BR-188-282)					
Block—					
Behadurganj.					

Record measurement					
① Construction of embankment with approved materials deposited — — —					
$1 \times 15.00 \times 2.00 \times 1.60 = 48.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 20.00 \times 2.00 \times 1.15 = 46.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times (1 \times 30.00) \times 2.50 \times 1.50 = 225.00 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 319.00 m ³					
② Providing and cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles — — —					
$60 \times 3.00 = 180.00 \text{ m}$					
$35 \times 2.50 = 87.50 \text{ m}$					
Total = 267.50 m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Construction of embankment with approved materials - - -					
319.00 m ³ (vide TMBP-01)					
① RS-189.45/m ³ =RS-60435.00/-					
② Providing and cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles - - - -					
267.50 m (vide TMBP-01)					
① RS-50.20/m=RS-13429.00/-					
③ Providing, fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runners - - -					
60.00 m (vide TMBP-02)					
① RS-28.53/m=RS-171689.00/-					
④ Providing and filling empty cement bags with local sand -					
7188.00 NOS (vide TMBP-02)					
① RS-38.14/each=RS-274150.00/-					
Total:- 365703.00/-					
Add GST @ 12% (G) = 43884.00/-					
Add LC @ 1% (G) = RS- 3657.00/-					
Total RS- 413244.00/-					
Say RS- 413200.00/-					
DAO C&P 29/1/21	RS 29/01/2021 RS			29.01.21 JE	
Continuation					

Continuation

